

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19947/2003

GOVERNMENT OF A.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE BANK OF HYDERABAD & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 10/05/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.G.Chaudhary, Sr.adv.

Mr. Manoj Saxena, Mr. R.Kr.Singh,

Ms.Sameena Ahmed, Mr. Rahul Shukla and

Mr.T.V.George, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.V. Rangam, Adv.

Mr. A.Ranganadhan, adv.

Mr. B.A.Ranganadhan, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after summer vacation.

[SUMAN WADHWA]

COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]

COURT MASTER