

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19947/2003

GOVERNMENT OF A.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE BANK OF HYDERABAD & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 14/02/2007 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anoop G. Chaudhary, Sr.Adv. (Mentioned by)

Mr. T.V.George, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.V. Rangam, Adv.

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following

O R D E R

As jointly requested, put up after four weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

Court Master

(Usha Sharma)

Court Master

(This matter has been listed on 15.2.2007 in Court No.5 as Item No.201)